' XZ Backup LLC

9310 Florida Palm Drive
Tampa, FL 33619

Invoice #96743

Invoice Date: 06/30/2016
Due Date: 07/01/2016

Invoiced To

CB National

ATTN: Cees Pisuisse

Lisgors 13

Mijnsheerenland, Zuid-Holland, 3271XA
Netherlands

Description

2 x Advanced User - Monthly (07/01/2016 - 07/31/2016)
Advanced Users: 1 x Licenses $4.95 USD @ 4.95/each

Reseller - 500GB 10c¢/GB - cbngroup.backupaccount.com (07/01/2016 - 07/31/2016)
500GB Space: 1 x Blocks $50.00 USD

Sub Total
Credit
Total
Transactions
Transaction Date Gateway Transaction ID
07/01/2016 Credit Card 20018689028
Balance

PDF Generated on 07/01/2016

Total
$9.90 USD

$50.00 USD

$59.90 USD
$0.00 USD
$59.90 USD

Amount
$59.90 USD
$0.00 USD
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